

United Church Board for Ministerial Assistance, Inc.

Inspired to Serve God Capital Funds Campaign Pledge

Please complete, sign and send to:

Lucy Werner, Campaign Pledge Registrar 4300 Theall Road Rye, NY 10580

lucypullenwerner@earthlink.net

Gift

Name	intend(s) to make a gift in the total amount of \$	to the <i>Inspired to</i>
Serve God Capital Funds Campaign.		
Address:		
Email:	Phone:	
	Payment Schedule	
Name	intend(s) to make this gift payable over a period of	year(s) (up to 3 years).
Initial payment will be made on	(date).	
Subsequent payments will be made as follows	s:	
Unless otherwise indicated, all payments will Ministerial Assistance (Pension Boards).	be split 50/50 between the New York Conference UCC, and th	e United Church Board for
I do / do not want my contribution	n to be included in the loan program to New York Conference	churches.
Signature	Date	
Please indicate how your name should appea	ar on the published list of donors:	

All checks should be made payable to "New York Conference, UCC"
With "Inspired to Serve God Campaign" in the memo line. Please mail checks to:
New York Conference UCC
P.O. Box 487
Syracuse NY 13219-0487

Online donations may be made at uccny.org (click Donate).

Select "Capital Campaign" and put "Inspired to Serve God" in the description box.

For questions regarding online giving, contact Lisa Delgado at ldelgaldo@uccny.org.

For information regarding wire transfers of cash donations or stock

Please contact David Losito at dlosito@uccny.org.

The "Inspired to Serve God" campaign welcomes planned gifts in support of this mission.

For information on estate bequests, charitable gift annuities and beneficiary designations, please contact the Rev. Dr. Jonathan B. Lee, Pension Boards Philanthropy Officer, at ilee@pbucc.org or (800) 642-6543 x2718.

Thank you for your support.